
 

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

4 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

5 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $14.00 $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

6 Bake Stone Deli Frozen Pizza 500g $4.00 ½ $3.49 70¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 26 Aug 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $7.51 $27.99 N/A

2 My Dog Tray 100g $0.60 $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

3 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

4 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Tamar Valley Feature

1 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.49 >½ $1.20 71¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) $2.10 $4.79 64¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $0.50 $3.49 70¢ per 100g

4 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $2.81 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Ice Cream Bonanza

1 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $14.00 $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.50 $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

3 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $4.00 $6.49 32¢ per 100mL

4 Due South Ice Cream 1L $2.00 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

6 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk $3.56 $5.99 N/A

5 Peters Maxibon 4pk $2.01 $6.99 $1.13 per 100mL

7 Peters Polar Pies 6pk $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $14.00 $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

Website Banner

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

Thursday 25 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $1.11 $1.99 N/A

2 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $3.60 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

3 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Digital $1.49 >½ $1.20 71¢ per 100g

Friday 26 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Williams Wraps 8pk $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 26 Aug - Mercury

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $12.31 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $7.90 $25.99 35¢ per 100g

Friday 26 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Williams Wraps 8pk $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

Friday 26 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) $6.90kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 27 Aug - Advocate & Examiner

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $12.31 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $7.90 $25.99 35¢ per 100g

Saturday 27 Aug - Mercury Front Page

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Peters Drumsticks 24pk TV $14.00 $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Peters Drumsticks 24pk TV $14.00 $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

4 Bake Stone Deli Frozen Pizza 500g TV $4.00 ½ $3.49 70¢ per 100g

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) Press $6.90kg N/A

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.50bag $1.80 per 1kg

4 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.70 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

6 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $7.99kg N/A

7 PFD Fresh Lamb Leg Half (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Glazed Pork Ribs (Meat) $17.99kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 70g (Carton of 40) (Deli) $1.25ea $17.86 per 1kg

3 Pandani Saveloys/Cocktails 2kg (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

4 Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.29kg N/A

5 Williams Wraps 8pk Press $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.70 $3.39 N/A

8 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $2.30 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 4

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $12.31 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

2 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

3 Pump Water 750mL $1.00 $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $0.91 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

5 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $5.20 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

6 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $0.90 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

7 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

8 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles/Starburst 130-235g $0.81 $3.69 N/A

9 Allen's Bites 110-140g/Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $1.00 $3.99 N/A

10 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  $1.81 $2.49 N/A

11 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.10 $2.49 N/A

12 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $1.01 $3.99 $2.16 per 100g

Page 5

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $0.76 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.86 $2.69 $1.63 per 100g

6 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g/Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.40 $4.49 N/A

7 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $8.01 $12.49 $6.25 per 100g

8 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.20 $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

9 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g Press $1.11 $1.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

10 MasterFoods Promite 290g $0.66 $3.99 $1.38 per 100g

11 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $1.00 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

Page 6

1 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $1.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

2 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

4 Pauls Vanilla Custard 1kg $0.70 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

5 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $1.50 $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

6 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk Digital $3.56 $5.99 N/A

7 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $1.01 $4.99 $4.99 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g Press $3.60 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

Page 6 - Tamar Valley Feature

9 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Digital $1.49 >½ $1.20 71¢ per 100g

10 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) Digital $2.10 $4.79 64¢ per 100g

11 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Digital $0.50 $3.49 70¢ per 100g

12 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) Digital $2.81 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

Page 7

1 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $7.51 $27.99 N/A

2 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s $1.90 $5.49 $6.86 per 100ea

3 White King Bleach 1.25L $0.70 $3.49 $2.79 per 1L

4 Dove Bodywash 1L $7.51 ½ $7.49 75¢ per 100mL

5 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $1.16 $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

6 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $3.50 ½ $3.49 N/A

7 Dine Desire Cat Food Canned 85g $0.66 $1.49 $1.75 per 100g

8 My Dog Tray 100g Digital $0.60 $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

9 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg Press $7.90 $25.99 35¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

3 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  Press $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 9 - Ice Cream Bonanza Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Peters Drumsticks 24pk TV $14.00 $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $1.50 $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

3 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Digital $4.00 $6.49 32¢ per 100mL

4 Due South Ice Cream 1L Digital $2.00 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

5 Peters Maxibon 4pk Digital $2.01 $6.99 $1.13 per 100mL

6 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk Digital $3.56 $5.99 N/A

7 Peters Polar Pies 6pk Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

Page 10 - Tamar Valley Yoghurt Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Digital $1.49 >½ $1.20 71¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) Digital $2.10 $4.79 64¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Digital $0.50 $3.49 70¢ per 100g

4 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) Digital $2.81 $3.99 57¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Peters Drumsticks 24pk TV $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

4 Bake Stone Deli Frozen Pizza 500g TV ½ $3.49 70¢ per 100g

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g Press $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $2.49 N/A

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g $2.49 N/A

6 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles/Starburst 130-235g $3.69 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

8 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $6.99 58¢ per 1L

9 Pump Water 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

10 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

11 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

12 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

Page 3

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk/Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g ½ $1.39 N/A

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.99 66¢ per 100g

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

4 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

5 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

6 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g Press $1.99 N/A

7 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $27.99 N/A

8 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s $5.49 $6.86 per 100ea

9 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

10 My Dog Tray 100g Digital $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

11 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg Press $25.99 35¢ per 100g

12 Dine Desire Cat Food Canned 85g $1.49 $1.75 per 100g

Page 4 

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) Press $6.90kg N/A

3 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

4 Williams Wraps 8pk Press $3.99 71¢ per 100g

5 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Digital >½ $1.20 71¢ per 100g

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

8 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

9 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $4.99 $4.99 per 1kg

10 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g Press $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

Page 5 - Ice Cream Bonanza Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Peters Drumsticks 24pk TV $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $4.49 25¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

3 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Digital $6.49 32¢ per 100mL

4 Due South Ice Cream 1L Digital $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

5 Peters Maxibon 4pk Digital $6.99 $1.13 per 100mL

6 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk Digital $5.99 N/A

7 Peters Polar Pies 6pk Digital $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

Page 6 - Tamar Valley Yoghurt Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) Digital $4.79 64¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Digital >½ $1.20 71¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Digital $3.49 70¢ per 100g

4 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) Digital $3.99 57¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV $1.99 N/A

2 Bake Stone Deli Frozen Pizza 500g TV $3.49 70¢ per 100g

3 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.99 N/A

5 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk Digital $5.99 N/A

6 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $6.99 58¢ per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

8 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 N/A

9 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

10 Due South Ice Cream 1L Digital $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

11 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Digital $6.49 32¢ per 100mL

12 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $1.99 N/A

13 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $27.99 N/A

14 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

15 My Dog Tray 100g Digital $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

16 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

17 Peters Drumsticks 24pk TV $17.99 63¢ per 100mL

18 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

19 Peters Maxibon 4pk Digital $6.99 $1.13 per 100mL

20 Peters Polar Pies 6pk Digital $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

21 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $25.99 35¢ per 100g

22 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) Digital $4.79 64¢ per 100g

23 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Digital $3.49 70¢ per 100g

24 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Digital $1.20 71¢ per 100g

25 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) Digital $3.99 57¢ per 100g

26 Williams Wraps 8pk $3.99 71¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Aug 2022 - Tuesday 30 Aug 2022 (week 35)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Allen's Bites 110-140g/Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $3.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $2.49 N/A

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

4 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

5 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

6 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $4.99 $4.99 per 1kg

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.39 N/A

8 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.39 N/A

9 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.49 59¢ per 100g

10 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.39 N/A

11 Dine Desire Cat Food Canned 85g $1.49 $1.75 per 100g

12 Dove Bodywash 1L $7.49 75¢ per 100mL

13 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.69 $1.63 per 100g

14 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.99 66¢ per 100g

15 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s $5.49 $6.86 per 100ea

16 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles/Starburst 130-235g $3.69 N/A

17 MasterFoods Promite 290g $3.99 $1.38 per 100g

18 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

19 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $12.49 $6.25 per 100g

20 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

21 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

22 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g $1.00 N/A

23 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g/Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $4.49 N/A

24 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

25 Pauls Vanilla Custard 1kg $3.99 40¢ per 100g

26 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

27 Pump Water 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

28 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

29 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g $2.49 N/A

30 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

31 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $3.49 N/A

32 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $3.99 $2.16 per 100g

33 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

34 White King Bleach 1.25L $3.49 $2.79 per 1L
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